# Second Merit List for BS Sociology (Subsidized)
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Form No

53489

84579

83781

87316

80646

83032

78959

86976

88000

87432

82210

86619

84822

86244

83591

86180

75506

82309

86028

82597

S6177

82149

86050

85023

87441

86560

86685

84557

84055

86703

87247

87395

85665

62331

B7o87

66864

82266

62224

54007

86261

63482

Name

Muskan zafar

KIRAMN NAJEEB

Shahid Akbar

IMuhammad Hassan Shah

Haleema Bibi

UBAID ULLAH

M.Saad Khan

Fizza Fatima

Inshal Khan

Muhammad Uzair

Khadija Jaffer

Muhammad Hamayun

Bibi Anfal Zahra

Fahad Ullah Shah

Malik Muhammad Zohaib

Syed Amir Shah

Muhammad Aayan Zia

Sadiq ur Rehman

Muhammad Jawad

|zaz Ullah

Mubashir ayub khan

Mubashir Ayub Khan

Hameedullah

Zamman

Muhammad Hussain

Owais Qureshi

Muhammad Shamal

FARHAN KHAM

Muhammad Hamza Amjad

Muhammad Khalid

SHAMS ULLAH

Jamshaid Ahmad Khan

Syed Hasnain Shah Bukhari

JAWAD AHMAD

Yawar Hayat

Abid Ullah

Kashaf ul Khair

Ramsha

Syed Abbas Raza

Mazeef Nasem

Asia Begum

Father Name

Zafar lgbal

MAJEEB ULLAH

Akbar Khan

Muhammad Inayat Shah

Syed Mussadiq Hussain Shah Gillani

USMAN GHANI

Muhammad Igbal

Syed Saadat Hussain

Shabir Ahmad

Javed Igbal

Syed Jaffer Raza

Atta Ullah Afridi

Syed MNazar Abbas

Malang Shah

Hashmat Ullah Khan

Syed Niaz Muhammad

Muhammad zia

Muhammad Raza khan

Rajab Ali Khan

Muhammad Nazif

Muhammad ayub kKhan

Muhammad Ayub Khan

Ajab khan

Sheikh Salahuddin

Azmat Daraz

Madeem Qureshi

Kintan Akbar

SHAHID MAHMOOD

Amjad Khan

Lal Janan

NAJIB ULLAH

Sada Muhammad Khan

Syed Waseem shah Bukhari

MAVEED ILYAS

Shereen Hayat

Abid Ullah

M. Tahir

M. Tahir

Syed Hadi Hussain

Umer Nagem

Zamin Ghulam

Degree

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA/ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
S3C/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA/ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA/ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA [ FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA/ F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! F5c. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA! FSc. /Equivalent

SSC/Equivalent
FA ! FSc. /Equivalent
BAJ BSc. /Equivalent

Gualification
Marks

1000/1100
9641100

10091100
936/1100

8931100
7211100

8731100
&75M1100
&76/M1100

&30/1100
8691100

8841100
8601100

826/M1100
873M1100

8281100
866/M1100

8281100
8471100

92211100
8061100

8371100
7951100

8981100
7781100

7861100
8051100

8181100
79111100

826/1100
7791100

8021100
T60/1100

6931100
8931100
7761100

826M100
72891100

81211100
73211100

6631100
24803550

880/1100
6931100

&30/1100
8931100

7961100
7031100

7681100
7101100

75211100
7111100

7921100
&82/1100

£96/1100
6201100

698/1100
343/550

£86/1100
6831100

486/M1100
7341100

&84/1100
6761100

7841100
606/1100

E66/1100
6061100

6941100
55981100

540/1100
6131100

4596/1100
E£16/M1100

8931100
5541100

693/1100
5541100

4421100
61211100

§14/1100
5461100

479/900
2161100
7131200

Weightage

15.18
70.11

18.35
68.07

16.24
53.42

15.91
15.91
63.71

16
53.2

16.07
62.55

15.05
53.49

15.05
62.98

15.05
616

16.76
58.62

15.58
57.82

16.33
56.58

14.29
58.55

14.87
97.53

15.05
56.65

14.58
95.27

12.6
12.6
56.44

15.02
53.02

14.76
53.24

12.05
55.89

16
250.4

16
0.4

14.47
21.13

13.96
51.64

13.67
21.71

14.4
49.6

12.65
50.18

12.69
49.89

12.47
45.82

g.54
53.38

12.44
4816

14.25
44 07

1211
44.07

12.62
43.49

9.82
44 .58

9.02
44.8

12.6
40.29

12.6
40.29

8.04
44.51

11.16
38.71

10.64
37.53

Aggregate

88.29

86.42

79.65

79.62

79.2

78.62

78.95

78.04

76.65

7938

73.4

72.91

72.84

72.4

S50

59.85

659.04

638.04

B8

67.94

66.4

66.4

B65.6

B85.6

5338

64

52.64

652.58

62.29

52.22

61.6

58.33

0618

56.11

04.4

53.82

02.89

52.89

52.55

50.87

4817




